Country

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Date

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Name of Organisation

APIR - Associagao
Portuguesa de
Insuficientes Renais

Associagdo de
Investigagdo de Cuida
de Suporte em
Oncologia (AICSO)

Associagdo de
Investigacdo de Cuida
de Suporte em
Oncologia (AICSO)

Associagdo Portuguesa
de Doentes da Prostata

Associagdo Portuguesa
de Doentes da Prostata

Liga Portuguesa Contra
o Cancro

Nature of Organisation

APIR's main objective is to support kidney patients psychologically,
physically, socially and informatively in Portugal

AICSO's mission is to investigate and implement quality supportive
care that follows the journey of people living with and beyond
cancer. It is intended that this supportive care is interdisciplinary,
patient-centered and evidence-based.

AICSQO's mission is to investigate and implement quality supportive
care that follows the journey of people living with and beyond
cancer. It is intended that this supportive care is interdisciplinary,
patient-centered and evidence-based.

Support prostate cancer patients and sensitize the male population
to prostate cancer and early screening.

Support prostate cancer patients and sensitize the male population
to prostate cancer and early screening.

Support for cancer patients and their families, in health promotion,
in cancer prevention and in encouraging training and research in
oncology.

Reason for Support

CKD Patient Filming

Support attendance at virtual

conference

Support to carry out the prostate
walk and educational activities

during the year

Sponsorship Action Movember

Sponsorship Action Movember

Support Blue November

Monetary
Support

140

9700

12300

10000

2300

3500

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR



