Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Portugal	2023	APIR - Associação Portuguesa de Insuficientes Renais	APIR's main objective is to support kidney patients psychologically, physically, socially and informatively in Portugal	CKD Patient Filming	140	EUR
Portugal	2023	Associação de Investigação de Cuida de Suporte em Oncologia (AICSO)	AICSO's mission is to investigate and implement quality supportive care that follows the journey of people living with and beyond cancer. It is intended that this supportive care is interdisciplinary, patient-centered and evidence-based.	Support attendance at virtual conference	9700	EUR
Portugal	2023	Associação de Investigação de Cuida de Suporte em Oncologia (AICSO)	AICSO's mission is to investigate and implement quality supportive care that follows the journey of people living with and beyond cancer. It is intended that this supportive care is interdisciplinary, patient-centered and evidence-based.	Support to carry out the prostate walk and educational activities during the year	12300	EUR
Portugal	2023	Associação Portuguesa de Doentes da Próstata	Support prostate cancer patients and sensitize the male population to prostate cancer and early screening.	Sponsorship Action Movember	10000	EUR
Portugal	2023	Associação Portuguesa de Doentes da Próstata	Support prostate cancer patients and sensitize the male population to prostate cancer and early screening.	Sponsorship Action Movember	2300	EUR
Portugal	2023	Liga Portuguesa Contra o Cancro	Support for cancer patients and their families, in health promotion, in cancer prevention and in encouraging training and research in oncology.	Support Blue November	3500	EUR